
VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG)  
EXAMINATION SESSION: APR – MAY 2024 DEGREE: B. TECH. COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SEVENTH 

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0113 NAME OF STUDENT: KULDEEP SINGH     
ROLL NO.: 2959133 FATHER’S NAME: BHAGAT SINGH     

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

324731(24) SWITCHGEAR &  PROTECTION 80 38C 20 ABS 20 16C 120 54 
324732(24) MODERN CONTROL SYSTEM 80 29C 20 ABS 20 14C 120 43 
324733(24) ELECTRICAL DRIVES 80 29 20 ABS 20 14C 120 43 
324734(24) ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT 80 32C 20 ABS 20 18C 120 50 
324741(24) PE II: POWER APPARATUS SYSTEM 80 36C 20 ABS 20 12C 120 48 
324761(24) SWITCHGEAR &  PROTECTION LAB 40 30C -- -- 20 14C 60 44 
324762(24) ELECTRICAL DRIVES LAB 40 25C -- -- 20 14C 60 39 
324763(24) POGRAMMING AND SIMULATION  IN MATLAB 40 34C -- -- 20 15C 60 49 
324764(24) PROJECT PHASE - I 100 45C -- -- 40 29C 140 74 
324765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -- -- -- -- 40 34C 40 34 
324766(24) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION -- -- -- -- 40 37C 40 37 

TOTAL  620 298 100 0 280 217 1000 515 
PERCENTAGE: 51.5         

RESULT: PASS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG) 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APR – MAY 2024         
B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE)         
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING         
SEMESTER: EIGHT         
ROLL NO.: 2959158         
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0135         
NAME OF STUDENT: PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY         
FATHER’S NAME: SATISH KUMAR DUBEY         
          

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 
322831(22) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 42 20 15C 20 17C 120 74 
322832(22) DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING  80 33C 20 15C 20 15C 120 63 
322833(22) CYBER SECURITY  80 53 20 16C 20 15C 120 84 
322847(22) INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 33C 20 17C 20 16C 120 66 
300815(22) INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 28C 20 14C 20 16C 120 58 
322861(22) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 31C -- -- 20 16C 60 47 
322862(22) NETWORK SECURITY LAB  40 33C -- -- 20 15C 60 48 
322863(22) SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB  40 30C -- -- 20 14C 60 44 
322864(22) MAJOR PROJECT  100 65C -- -- 80 55C 180 120 
322865(22) REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 32C 40 32 

TOTAL  620 348 100 77 280 211 1000 636 
PERCENTAGE: 63.6         

RESULT: PASS         
          

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG) 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APR – MAY 2024         
B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE)         
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING         
SEMESTER: EIGHT         
ROLL NO.: 2959161         
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0138         
NAME OF STUDENT: RISHABH DEO PANDEY         
FATHER’S NAME: KAUSHLENDRA PANDEY         
          

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 
322831(22) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 33 20 15C 20 16C 120 64 
322832(22) DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING  80 29C 20 14C 20 14C 120 57 
322833(22) CYBER SECURITY  80 38C 20 16C 20 14C 120 68 
322847(22) INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 37C 20 15C 20 15C 120 67 
300815(22) INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 32C 20 13C 20 15C 120 60 
322861(22) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 32C -- -- 20 16C 60 48 
322862(22) NETWORK SECURITY LAB  40 32C -- -- 20 16C 60 48 
322863(22) SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB  40 30C -- -- 20 14C 60 44 
322864(22) MAJOR PROJECT  100 65C -- -- 80 55C 180 120 
322865(22) REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 32C 40 32 

TOTAL  620 328 100 73 280 207 1000 608 
PERCENTAGE: 60.8         

RESULT: PASS         
          

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG) 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APR – MAY 2024         

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: EIGHT (VIII)   
ROLL NO.: 2959140 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0119       

NAME OF STUDENT: SARITA MARKAM FATHER’S NAME: SHIVNARAYAN      
SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 

ESE CT TA TOTAL 
MAX. 

TOTAL 
OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

324831(24) HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING  80 30C 20 13C 20 14C 120 57 
324832(24) MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS & TECHNIQUES INSTALLATION 80 50C 20 13C 20 14C 120 77 
324833(24) MAINTENANCE & TESTING OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 80 33 20 15C 20 13C 120 61 
324841(24) EHV AC & DC TRANSMISSION 80 29 20 12C 20 13C 120 54 
300817(25) NON CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SOURCES 80 17 20 13C 20 15C 120 45 
324861(24) HIGH VOLTAGE ENGG LAB 40 29C -- -- 20 13C 60 42 
324862(24) INSTALLATION MAINTENANCE & TESTING OF 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS LAB 
40 33C -- -- 20 14C 60 47 

324863(24) COMPUTER SIMULATION LAB 40 28C -- -- 20 13C 60 41 
324864(24) PROJECT PHASE-II 100 65C -- -- 80 52C 180 117 
324865(24) REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 30C 40 30 

TOTAL  620 314 100 66 280 191 1000 571 
PERCENTAGE: 57.1         

RESULT: FAIL         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2024         
B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH         
BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW COURSE)         
SEMESTER: EIGHT         
ROLL NO.: 313303721304         
ENROLLMENT NO.: BB0758         
NAME OF STUDENT: SONU GUPTA         
FATHER’S NAME: SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA         
          

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 
337831(37) ROBOTICS  80 40 20 12 20 14 120 66 
337832(37) FINITE ELEMENT METHODS  80 34 20 12 20 13 120 59 
337833(37) INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 80 48 20 13 20 15 120 76 
337846(37) ENVIRONMENT POLLUTION & CONTROL 80 40 20 13 20 15 120 68 
300805(37) VALUE ENGINEERING  80 42 20 14 20 15 120 71 
337861(37) ROBOTICS LAB  40 30 20 -- 20 14 60 44 
337862(37) FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB  40 30 -- -- 20 13 60 43 
337863(37) INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LAB 40 28 -- -- 20 14 60 42 
337864(37) MAJOR PROJECT  100 66 -- -- 80 56 180 122 
337865(37) REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 28 40 28 

TOTAL  620 358 100 64 280 197 1000 619 
PERCENTAGE: 61.9         

RESULT: PASS         
          

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2024         

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE) BRANCH: MINING  ENGINEERING SEMESTER: EIGHT (VIII)   
ROLL NO.: 313303920301 ENROLLMENT NO.: BD9417       

NAME OF STUDENT: ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH FATHER’S NAME: PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH       

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 
339831(39) MINING MACHINERY - III 80 47 20 16 20 16 120 79 
339832(39) POLLUTION CONTROL IN MINING 80 43 20 13 20 18 120 74 
339833(39) STRATA CONTROL 80 57 20 17 20 15 120 89 
339841(39) SURFACE MINING - II 80 50 20 18 20 18 120 86 

300809(19) OE IV: NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY RESOURCES 80 36 20 14 20 17 120 67 

339861(39) MINING MACHINERY - III LAB 40 38 -- -- 20 18 60 56 
339862(39) STRATA CONTROL LAB 40 37 -- -- 20 17 60 54 
339863(39) POLLUTION CONTROL LAB 40 37 -- -- 20 16 60 53 
339864(39) MAJOR PROJECT  100 82 -- -- 80 70 180 152 
339865(39) REPORT WRITING AND SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 31 40 31 

TOTAL  620 427 100 78 280            236 1000 741 
PERCENTAGE: 74.1         

RESULT: PASS         

 

 

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2024         

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE) BRANCH: MINING  ENGINEERING SEMESTER: EIGHT (VIII)   
ROLL NO.: 313303920321 ENROLLMENT NO.: BE0588       

NAME OF STUDENT: ANKIT CHOURASIYA FATHER’S NAME: SANJAY CHOURASIYA       

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 
339831(39) MINING MACHINERY - III 80 54 20 18 20 17 120 89 
339832(39) POLLUTION CONTROL IN MINING 80 46 20 14 20 18 120 78 
339833(39) STRATA CONTROL 80 50 20 13 20 16 120 79 
339841(39) SURFACE MINING - II 80 46 20 18 20 17 120 81 

300809(19) OE IV: NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY RESOURCES 80 45 20 17 20 18 120 80 

339861(39) MINING MACHINERY - III LAB 40 37 -- -- 20 17 60 54 
339862(39) STRATA CONTROL LAB 40 37 -- -- 20 17 60 54 
339863(39) POLLUTION CONTROL LAB 40 36 -- -- 20 17 60 53 
339864(39) MAJOR PROJECT  100 85 -- -- 80 72 180 157 
339865(39) REPORT WRITING AND SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 32 40 32 

TOTAL  620 436 100 80 280            241 1000 757 
PERCENTAGE: 75.7         

RESULT: PASS         

 

 

 

 

 

 



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT(BACKLOG) 
EXAMINATION SESSION: APR – MAY 2024         

B.TECH/M.TECH. B.TECH (CSVTU NEW COURSE) BRANCH: MINING  ENGINEERING SEMESTER: EIGHT (VIII)   
ROLL NO.: 313303920327 ENROLLMENT NO.: BK5103       

NAME OF STUDENT: RAJESH XALXO FATHER’S NAME: KAMAL SAI       
SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 

ESE CT TA TOTAL 
MAX. 

TOTAL 
OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

339831(39) MINING MACHINERY - III 80 23G 20 16C 20 13C 120 52 
339832(39) POLLUTION CONTROL IN MINING 80 28C 20 13C 20 18C 120 59 
339833(39) STRATA CONTROL 80 35 20 15C 20 14C 120 64 
339841(39) SURFACE MINING - II 80 31C 20 16C 20 18C 120 65 
300858(76) PROJECT PLANNING, MANAGEMENT AND EVALUATION 80 60C 20 16C 20 13C 120 89 
339861(39) MINING MACHINERY - III LAB 40 31C -- -- 20 15C 60 46 
339862(39) STRATA CONTROL LAB 40 31C -- -- 20 17C 60 48 
339863(39) POLLUTION CONTROL LAB 40 31C -- -- 20 13C 60 44 
339864(39) MAJOR PROJECT  100 62C -- -- 80 52C 180 114 
339865(39) REPORT WRITING AND SEMINAR  -- -- -- -- 40 38C 40 38 

TOTAL  620 332 100 76 280 211 1000 619 
PERCENTAGE: 61.9         

RESULT: PASS BY GRACE         

 


